
 Calvary Christian Church 

 21 Days of Prayer And Fasting 2023 

 2023 The Year of Seeking The Lord 

 Prayer Items 

 DAY 1 - Monday 9 January - Theme - Sacrifice - Romans 12:1 

 DAY 2 - Tuesday 10 January - Theme – Consecration and Commitment - Psalm 51:10 

 DAY 3 - Wednesday 11 January - Theme: Parishioners personal needs- Matthew 7:7 

 Day 4 - Thursday 12 January - Theme: Marriage and Family - Mark 10:9 

 DAY 5 - Friday 13 January - Theme: Children - Psalm 27:4 

 DAY 6 - Saturday 14 January - Theme: Teenagers - Psalm 71:5, 1 Tim 4:12, Proverbs 
 28:1 

 DAY 7 - Sunday 15 January - Theme: Parents and Grandparents - Colossians 3:12 

 DAY 8 - Monday 16 January - Theme: Peace in Ukraine. John 14:14 

 DAY 9 - Tuesday 17 January Theme: Young adults - Romans 15:13 

 DAY 10 - Wednesday 18 January Theme: Salvation in our families - 2 Peter 3:9 

 DAY 11 - Thursday 19 January - Theme: Current Building Project - Matthew 11:12, 
 16:18, 

 DAY 12: - Friday 20 January - Theme: Good Hope Outreach Programs James 1:7 

 Day 13: - Saturday 21 January - Theme: Staff & Volunteers - Romans 12:5-9-5 

 Day 14 - Sunday 22 January - Theme: Sound, Media and Theatre Department - Psalm 
 149:6 

 Day 15 - Monday 23 January - Theme: The President and all national leaders- 1 
 Timothy 2:1,2 

 Day 16 - Tuesday 24 January - Theme: Our pastors and their families 1 Thessalonians 
 5:25 



 Day 17 - Wednesday 25 January - Theme: Faith Promises – 2 Corinthians 9:7 

 Day 18 - Thursday 26 January - Theme: Salvation and Discipleship- Acts 2:41 

 Day 19 - Friday 27 January - Theme: Missions and Missionaries – Romans 10:13-15 

 Day 20 - Saturday 28 January - Theme: Healing and Growth- Psalm 107:20 

 Day 21 - Sunday 29 January - Theme: Revival in our city - Matt 5:14-16 


